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	Sarjat: juniorit 7-9, 10-12, 13-14, 15-17v ja +18 v
	
	
	
	
	
	

	No
	    Sukunimi, etunimi
	syntymäaika
	Kg
	sarja
	pituus
	vyöarvo
	laji
	kilpailumuoto

	esim
	    Arnika, karate
	21.9.2005
	38
	10-12 v
	141
	oranssi
	kyokushin
	ottelu ja kata

	1.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	2.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	3.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	4.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	5.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	6.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	7.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	8.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	9.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	10.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	11.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	12.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	13.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	



image1.png




